V2.4 - 10/2019
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
56
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Cutting, facing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness< <
56
Our range of closed welding heads (SATF series)
allows you to make very high quality welds in a

65
Our electrodes are specifically sharpened to
20° with a flat.
This increases the life of the electrodes.
Depending on the tube used, we offer cut
electrodes.
Orbital welding  (Closed head) - Consumables
Reference change
Electrodes for SATF-65xx
ø of the Tube Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
6 - 12 mm SCE16-43 SCE24-43 43.0
12 - 19 mm SCE16-39.5 SCE24-39.5 39.5
19 - 26 mm SCE16-36 SCE24-36 36.0
26 - 33 mm SCE16-32.5 SCE24-32.5 32.5
33 - 40 mm SCE16-29 SCE24-29 29.0
40 - 47 mm SCE16-25.5 SCE24-25.5 25.5
47 - 54 mm SCE16-22 SCE24-22 22.0
54 - 61 mm SCE16-18.5 SCE24-18.5 18.5
61 - 65 mm SCE16-15 SCE24-15 15.0
SATF-40NDHX ✓SATF-65NDHX SATF-115NDHX SATF-40MIH ✓SATF-65MIH SATF-115MIH
Electrodes for SATF-40xxx
ø of the Tube Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
6 - 11 mm SCE16-30 SCE24-30 30.0
11 - 16 mm SCE16-28 SCE24-28 28.0
16 - 21 mm SCE16-25.5 SCE24-25.5 25.5
21 - 26 mm SCE16-22 SCE24-22 22.0
26 - 31 mm SCE16-20 SCE24-20 20.0
31 - 36 mm SCE16-17.5 SCE24-17.5 17.5
36 - 40 mm SCE16-15 SCE24-15 15.0
✓SATF-40NDHX SATF-65NDHX SATF-115NDHX ✓SATF-40MIH SATF-65MIH SATF-115MIH
V2.4 - 10/2019
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
66
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Cutting, facing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness< <
66
Orbital welding  (Closed head) - Consumables
Electrodes for SATF-115xxx
ø of the Tube Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
12 - 16 mm SCE16-66.5 SCE24-66.5 66.5
16 - 23 mm SCE16-63 SCE24-63 63.0
23 - 30 mm SCE16-59.5 SCE24-59.5 59.5
30 - 37 mm SCE16-56 SCE24-56 56.0
37 - 44 mm SCE16-52.5 SCE24-52.5 52.5
44 - 51 mm SCE16-49.5 SCE24-49.5 49.5
51 - 58 mm SCE16-45.5 SCE24-45.5 45.5
58 - 65 mm SCE16-42 SCE24-42 42.0
65 - 72 mm SCE16-38.5 SCE24-38.5 38.5
72 - 79 mm SCE16-35 SCE24-35 35.0
79 - 86 mm SCE16-31.5 SCE24-31.5 31.5
86 - 93 mm SCE16-28 SCE24-28 28.0
93 - 100 mm SCE16-24.5 SCE24-24.5 24.5
100 - 107 mm SCE16-21 SCE24-21 21.0
107 - 115 mm SCE16-17.5 SCE24-17.5 17.5
SATF-40NDHX SATF-65NDHX ✓SATF-115NDHX SATF-40MIH SATF-65MIH ✓SATF-115MIH
Reference change
V2.4 - 10/2019
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
67
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Cutting, facing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness< <
67
(Electrodes when using the SSED accessory)
Orbital welding  (Closed head) -  Consumables
ø of the Tube Electrode Product Code
ø1.6 for SSED-16
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4 for SSED-24
Electrode
length in mm
6 - 12 mm SCE16-25.5 SCE24-25.5 25.5
12 - 18 mm SCE16-22 SCE24-22 22
18 - 24 mm SCE16-18.5 SCE24-18.5 18.5
24 - 30 mm SCE16-15 SCE24-15 15
30 - 36 mm SCE16-12 SCE24-12 12
ø of the Tube Electrode Product Code
ø1.6 for SSED-16
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4 for SSED-24